
Mustut karikas/ Laste KV etapp

Torma Spordihoone, 30.08.2025

Category

Tüdrukud U11
Pairing master Weight class

30kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Kerija Treija Cesis
VT 4:0

52
2:09

03 LL
 1  5  1  0  11 2

2 Elisabeth Alber V.-Maarja RSK
0:16

01 LL
0:10

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Johanna Nisumaa MK Juhan
LL

VT 12:7

51
VT 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  16 1
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